Keysight Technologies
E5100A Network Analyzer
10 kHz to 180 MHz/300 MHz
Technical Overview
Fastest analyzer
improves production
capability and reduces
costs.

The E5100A’s fast sweep allows rapid adjustments of filter circuitry or active devices
such as amplifiers or modulators.
Ordering Information
Keysight E5100A network analyzer
Furnished accessory
Power cable
Configuration guide
Choose option group <A> or <B>, depending on your measurement needs. Then choose
the appropriate options within the chosen group. Lastly, choose the appropriate options
from the option group <C>.
  Choose ONE and ONLY one (Options are mutually exclusive)
q  Choose any combination
Figure 8. An external monitor can be used to reduce operator eye strain and fatigue.
07 | Keysight | E5100A Network Analyzer 10 kHz to 180 MHz/300 MHz – Technical Overview
<A> For crystal resonator test function
  E5100A-600 300MHz X’tal resonator test w/PI-network
  E5100A-618 180MHz X’tal resonator test w/PI-network
<B> For generic test (including ceramic resonator test, filter test) function
For an RF out port option
  E5100A-001 One RF OUT port
  E5100A-002 Two RF OUT ports, built-in power splitter
  E5100A-003 Two RF OUT ports, switched single output
  E5100A-801 Power extended one RF OUT port
  E5100A-802 Power extended Two RF OUT ports, built-in power splitter
  E5100A-803 Power extended Two RF OUT ports, switched single output
For a number of ports option
  E5100A-200 300MHz, 2 receivers, ports R and A
  E5100A-218 180MHz, 2 receivers, ports R and A
  E5100A-300 300MHz, 3 receivers, ports R, A and B
  E5100A-318 180MHz, 3 receivers, ports R, A and B
  E5100A-400 300MHz, 4 receivers, ports R, A, B and C
For a connector type option
  E5100A-701 Type-BNC 50 Ω input connector on port A
  E5100A-702 Type-BNC 50 Ω input connector ports A and B
  E5100A-703 Type-BNC 50/1 M Ω selectable input on port A
  E5100A-704 Type-BNC 50/1 MΩ selectable input on port A and B
  E5100A-705 Type-N 50 Ω input connector on port A
  E5100A-706 Type-N 50 Ω input connectors, ports A and B
  E5100A-707 Type-N 50/1 MΩ selectable input on port A
  E5100A-708 Type-N 50/1 MΩ selectable inputs, port A and B
Figure 9. Applicable DUT size and contact pin position of 41901A
08 | Keysight | E5100A Network Analyzer 10 kHz to 180 MHz/300 MHz – Technical Overview
<C> For common functions step
For a special measurement function option
q  E5100A-022 Evaporation monitoring function (300 MHz option only)
q  E5100A-023 Phase tracking function for 300 MHz ver.
q  E5100A-823 Phase tracking function for 180 MHz ver.
For an I/O option
  E5100A-804 Parallel I/O standard
  E5100A-005 Parallel I/O mode A (8 bit I/O)
  E5100A-006 Parallel I/O mode B (24 bit I/O)
  E5100A-007 Opto-isolated parallel I/O (24 bit I/O)
For a frequency reference option
  E5100A-800 Standard frequency reference
  E5100A-1D5 – High stability frequency reference
For the IBASIC option
q  E5100A-UKR Delete instrument BASIC
For a PC style keyboard
q  E5100A-1F0 PC style keyboard -U.S. version
For a rack mount accessories
q  E5100A-1CM Rackmount kit
q  E5100A-1CN Handle kit
q  E5100A-1CP Rackmount and handle kit
For a language of the manual1
q  E5100A-ABA U.S. - English localization
q  E5100A-ABJ Japan - Japanese localization
q  E5100A-0BW – Add service manual